Time
4:33:17
4:35:48
4:40:19
4:43:50
4:58:53
5:05:30
5:05:33
5:22:00
5:25:51
5:32:04
5:39:23
5:39:30
5:43:31
5:52:31
5:58:50
6:10:37
6:24:41
6:36:26
6:38:52
7:06:10
7:22:37
7:55:12
7:55:17

Pid
20
57
29
56
105
61
63
91

48
49
51
70
58
38
42
40
54
19
14
65

33

W

Name

Li Edqvist

Leonor Macia Sanchez

Liz Warner

Maria Cristina Azorin Gil
METTE FREDERIKSEN
Petra Florizoone

Michaella Stubbers

Aicha Moh Lamin

Gema Alvarez Diaz
Francesca Tiso

Beatrice Mamprin

Maria Luisa Tegon

Dulce Maria Rotaeche Zubillaga
Maria Gracia Parra Gracia
Melanie Ng Hui Ming
Sandra Vilanueva Escudero
Montserrat Vifiuales Sanchez
Carmelina Sandra Parello
Linda Graves

Isabella de la Houssaye
Silvia Pineda

Yael Yehudith Abraham
Amanda Hall
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NAT
SWE

ESP
USA
ESP
DEN
BEL
BEL
RASD
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
SIN
ESP
ESP
ITA
USA
USA
ESP
USA
USA

AR

CAT
M40W

M40wW
ABSW
M40W
ABSW
M50W
M40W
ABSW
ABSW
ABSW
M40W
M50W
M50W
M50W
ABSW
M40W
M40W
M40W
M50W
M50W
M40W
ABSW
ABSW

Race
42K

42K
42K
42K
42K
42K
42K
42k
42K
42K
42K
42K
42K
42K
42K
42K
42K
42K
42K
42K
42K
42K
42K



